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Crossed Dipole Feed Ref 4  Dia .25 in Cyl Elements
Opt21

Figure 1: 3D View

Crossed Dipole Disk Feed .25 in Cyl elements
Op mized

www.altairhyperworks.com/feko



Op misa on

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Optimisation run number

Trace = search1.goals.impedancegoal1 Trace = search1.goals.impedancegoal2

Crossed Dipole Disk Feed .25 in Cyl elements
Op mized

www.altairhyperworks.com/feko



Op misa on

1.29

1.32

1.35

1.38

1.41

1.44

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Optimisation run number

Optimisation

Figure 3: Trace = de
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Figure 4: Trace = dir
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Figure 5: Trace = spc2
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Figure 6: Total Gain [dBi] (Frequency = 317 MHz; Phi = 0 deg) - Crossed Dipole Feed Ref 4  Dia
.25 in Cyl Elements Opt2
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